ANDREW MARTIN

Animal Afternoon

Plexiglass Artwork

A large scale photographic piece bound to make a
statement in your home. This bold piece is full of
contrasts as a crumbling interior is filled with beautiful

wild animals and an elegantly poised model in a floral
print dress. Part of our curated collection with Cobra
Art this is a limited edition work by the artist Harley.

150cm x 75em Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

ACC4455
75 (cm)
180 (cm)

3 (cm)
Origin
49119100
4911911500

Netherlands

200cm x 100cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

ACC4456
100 (cm)
200 (cm)

3 (cm)
Origin
49119100
4911911500

Netherlands






